
Staff Member Position Email 
Laura Cretella Principal lcretella@fairfieldschools.org  
Rita Ioanna Secretary rioanna@fairfieldschools.org  
Leslie Ford Instructional Improvement lford@fairfieldschools.org  
Micki Vipond School Nurse mvipond@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Sarah Black Kindergarten sblack@fairfieldschools.org 
Maureen Mocker Kindergarten mmocker@fairfieldschools.org 
Stephanie Rosado Kindergarten srosado@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Harry Bartlett First Grade hbartlett@fairfieldschools.org 
Nancy Farrell First Grade nfarrell@fairfieldschools.org 
Amanda Kemp First Grade akemp@fairfieldschools.org 

Kayla O’Donnell First Grade kodonnell@fairfieldschools.org  
   
Laura Ehrenkranz Second Grade lehrenkranz@fairfieldschools.org 
Stacey Moore Second Grade smoore@fairfieldschools.org 
Cindy Pierce Second Grade cpierce@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Jackie DePierro Third Grade jdepierro@fairfieldschools.org 
Paulette Paoletti Third Grade ppaoletti@fairfieldschools.org 
Pat Tyler Third Grade ptyler@fairfieldschools.org 
Meghann Ralabate Third Grade mralabate@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Michelle Correll Fourth Grade mcorrell@fairfieldschools.org 
Susan Lamontagne Fourth Grade slamontagne@fairfieldschools.org 
Dennis Pryor Fourth Grade dpryor@fairfieldschools.org 
Lisa Santiana Fourth Grade lsantiana@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Kim Battista Fifth Grade kbattista@fairfieldschools.org 
Marie Sacco Fifth Grade msacco@fairfieldschools.org 
Tara Shay Fifth Grade tshay@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Amy Martin Language Arts Specialist amartin2@fairfieldschools.org 
Cheryl Smith Language Arts Specialist csmith5@fairfieldschools.org 
Lynne Fuchs Math & Science Teacher lfuchs@fairfieldschools.org 
   
Erin Birckhead Special Education ebirckhead@fairfieldschools.org 
Jill Jarvis Special Education jjarvis@fairfieldschools.org 
Chris Manley Special Education cmanley@fairfieldschools.org  
Jennifer Psciuk Special Education jpsciuk@fairfieldschools.org 
Patti Morrow Speech & Language Pathologist pmorrow@fairfieldschools.org 

Joy Aginsky Speech & Language Pathologist jaginsky@fairfieldschools.org   
   
Brie Roberts School Psychologist broberts@fairfieldschools.org   
Chris Olson School Social Worker colson@fairfieldschools.org   
   
Helen Cihi Art hcihi@fairfieldschools.org   
Sheila Ferrara Gifted and Talented sferrara@fairfieldschools.org   
Jon Noyes Music jnoyes@fairfieldschools.org   
Clare Stafstrom School Library Media  cstafstrom@fairfieldschools.org  
Kathryn Klaassens Physical Education kklaassens@fairfieldschools.org   
Brett Conner Physical Education bconner@fairfieldschools.org   
Brian Borrelli Band bborrelli@fairfieldschools.org  
Jennifer Ficks Strings – Grades 4 & 5 jficks@fairfieldschools.org  
Joyce Bultman ELL jbultman@fairfieldschools.org  
Veronica Misiewicz ELL vmisiewicz@fairfieldschools.org  
Suzanne Sugrue Spanish ssugrue@fairfieldschools.org  
Bob McMaster Custodian bmcmaster@fairfieldschools.org  
Ron Hydeck Custodian rhydeck@fairfieldschools.org  
Nancy Gudzik IT ngudzik@fairfieldschools.org  
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